
Reims  le 22 janvier 2022

Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

Triathlon BE F

Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

PENCIN-JURIN Alice 2359897 BE F Rethel Courir G-E 08  98 pts R3
50m S 50h65s Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''46 9''03 1m30

35 33 30

1

WARTEL Barbara 2351651 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  87 pts R4
50m S 50h65s Perc S

Perf.

Pts

7''65 8''58 1m70

32 38 17

2

QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 BE F Ca Sedan G-E 08  82 pts R4
50m S 50h65s Tripl

Perf.

Pts

7''98 9''30 8m50

26 31 25

3

VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 BE F Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne G-E 51  80 pts R4
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''62 10''37 4m00

32 20 28

4

CROENNE Daphne 1973832 BE F Dac Reims* G-E 51  78 pts R5
50m S 50h65s Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''79 9''91 1m20

29 25 24

5

BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BE F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  76 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''68 6m18 3m89

31 18 27

6

ROUILLON Lily 2401690 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  76 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''75 4m77 1m40

30 10 36

7

LEFEBVRE Lisa 2276370 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  75 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''56 5m22 1m30

33 12 30

8

CREPIN Camille 2036106 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  75 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''74 5m65 4m15

30 15 30

9

BADRI Jaya 2292130 BE F Dac Reims* G-E 51  74 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''58 5m98 3m71

33 17 24

10

AKOUNI Meissane 2028186 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  73 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''89 6m34 3m84

28 19 26

11

DOULET Heloise 1647357 BE F Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  72 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''82 7m01 1m15

29 22 21

12

BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 BE F Dac Reims* G-E 51  71 pts R5
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''90 6m48 3m69

27 20 24

13

MANDON Anais 2334205 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  70 pts R5
50h65s Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''62 6m47 3m64

27 20 23

14

CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 BE F Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  68 pts R6
50m S Pds2 S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''22 6m41 8m57

22 20 26

15

GUIBERT Louna 2193188 BE F Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt G-E 08  67 pts R6
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''93 6m69 3m36

27 21 19

16

JOHNSON Shanell 2307996 BE F Dac Reims* G-E 51  65 pts R6
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''85 6m92 3m10

28 21 16

17
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THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BE F Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  65 pts R6
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''13 11''26 3m81

23 17 25

18

THIRY Cleo 2035833 BE F Dac Reims* G-E 51  63 pts R6
50h65s Pds2 S Perc S

Perf.

Pts

10''60 6m90 1m90

19 21 23

19

BOIVIN Jana 1880630 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  62 pts R6
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''10 11''65 3m57

24 16 22

20

DIANE Aissatou Elhadj 2298352 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  62 pts R6
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''57 5m12 3m19

33 12 17

21

GRASSI Stella 1876665 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  61 pts R6
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''37 5m65 1m25

19 15 27

22

MATHIEU Rose 1846923 BE F Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  58 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''27 10''22 3m10

21 21 16

23

OUALI Melissa 1951691 BE F Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  57 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''59 10''92 3m54

17 18 22

24

AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 BE F Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne G-E 51  57 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''41 10''79 7m85

19 18 20

25

SAGER Lison 2148980 BE F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  56 pts D1
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''47 5m82 3m55

18 16 22

26

PARIS Ines 2384980 BE F Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. G-E 51  55 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''18 10''52 3m00

22 19 14

27

TOUMSI Anya 2241431 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  55 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''70 10''83 3m42

17 18 20

28

CORBELLARI Colline 2367023 BE F Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  52 pts D1
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''32 4m00 1m25

20 5 27

29

MORIN Meline 2102149 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  50 pts D1
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''55 5m48 1m10

18 14 18

30

PIERRON Djune 2417808 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  49 pts D2
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''75 5m13 3m48

16 12 21

31

RUBERT Camille 1694512 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  49 pts D2
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''18 4m29 3m41

22 7 20

32

MAGOT Anael 1778524 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  44 pts D3
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''30 6m31 2m92

12 19 13

33

JANVIER Chloe 2347803 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  43 pts D3
50h65s Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''63 6m03 2m44

19 17 7

34

DEDOURS Lison 2307674 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  43 pts D3
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''76 4m69 3m29

16 9 18

35
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CADOT Ilona 1818739 BE F Rethel Courir G-E 08  43 pts D3
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''59 4m54 3m24

17 8 18

35

PAYARD Emy 2033113 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  40 pts D3
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''34 11''69 2m86

11 16 13

37

VAILLER Laurine 1789555 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  39 pts D4
50m S 50h65s Perc S

Perf.

Pts

8''68 11''39 1m30

17 16 6

38

MARCHAND Lilou 2368904 BE F Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  38 pts D4
50h65s Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

11''05 4m88 2m66

18 10 10

39

PAYON Lola 2410644 BE F Local Club Montherme G-E 08  34 pts D5
50h65s Pds2 S Perc S

Perf.

Pts

11''33 4m55 1m40

17 8 9

40

GUYON Romane 2012879 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  30 pts D5
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''85 3m90 1m00

15 4 11

41

DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 BE F Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  30 pts D5
50h65s Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

11''92 4m50 2m42

15 8 7

42

FLORENTIN Johanne 2347548 BE F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  30 pts D5
50m S 50h65s Pds2 S

Perf.

Pts

9''51 11''92 4m05

10 15 5

43

TROCHAUD Emy 2350754 BE F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  29 pts D6
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''59 3m59 2m69

17 2 10

44

OUDIN Louise 1790368 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  29 pts D6
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''15 NM 3m02

13 1 15

45

WEYNANS Kelly 1930000 BE F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  28 pts D6
50m S Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''46 NM m95

19 1 8

46

MAURICE Eloise 1914558 BE F Rc Epernay G-E 51  27 pts D6
50h65s Pds2 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

11''50 3m64 m95

16 3 8

47

BOULANGER Zelie 2399663 BE F Rethel Courir G-E 08  15 pts D8
50m S Pds2 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''08 NM 2m57

5 1 9

48



Reims  le 22 janvier 2022

Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

Triathlon BE M

Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 BE M Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  90 pts R3
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''11 8m27 4m20

36 27 27

1

IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 BE M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  84 pts R4
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''33 7m24 4m43

32 23 29

2

LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 BE M Ca Sedan G-E 08  81 pts R4
50m S 50h65s Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''94 8''62 1m30

22 34 25

3

LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  79 pts R5
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''55 8m16 3m99

29 26 24

4

FOUQUET Gatien 2291820 BE M Rc Epernay G-E 51  77 pts R5
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''34 6m45 4m44

27 20 30

5

DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne G-E 51  77 pts R5
50m S 50h65s Perc S

Perf.

Pts

7''81 9''11 2m00

24 29 24

6

BERGER Timothee 2089216 BE M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  76 pts R5
50m S 50h65s Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''47 9''91 1m30

30 21 25

7

DUFOUR Florian 1759895 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. G-E 51  73 pts R5
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''86 9''36 3m77

24 27 22

8

BOADE Ariel 2236394 BE M Rc Epernay G-E 51  72 pts R5
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''38 7m08 3m80

27 23 22

9

CARTERON Sacha 1811528 BE M Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  70 pts R5
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''67 5m66 4m20

27 16 27

10

KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne G-E 51  70 pts R5
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''77 9''90 3m91

25 22 23

11

PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  67 pts R6
50h65s Pds3 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

9''74 6m17 1m30

23 19 25

12

BOURGEOIS Vincent 1936758 BE M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  63 pts R6
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''96 11''06 4m10

22 16 25

13

BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BE M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  63 pts R6
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''03 9''74 3m57

21 23 19

14

BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne G-E 51  63 pts R6
2000ms Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

13'24''87 7m29 3m50

22 23 18

14

MEUGNIER Maugan 2090606 BE M Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  62 pts R6
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''86 5m65 3m79

24 16 22

16

SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  62 pts R6
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''20 9''94 3m81

19 21 22

17
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RIPERT Arthur 2351307 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  59 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''96 6m42 3m43

22 20 17

18

GUICHON Noe 2198144 BE M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  58 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''21 5m39 3m94

19 15 24

19

DOULET Thymeo 2010891 BE M Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  57 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''09 5m76 1m20

20 17 20

20

CLAINE Leon 2198060 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  56 pts D1
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

9''51 5m98 3m06

25 18 13

21

TRIGALET Jules 2351406 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  56 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''96 4m87 3m87

22 11 23

22

PAULUS Antoine 2417946 BE M Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  53 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''00 11''07 3m32

21 16 16

23

DAVID Noe 2098166 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  52 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''10 5m61 7m65

20 16 16

24

GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 BE M Dac Reims* G-E 51  50 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''19 12''39 8m29

19 11 20

25

SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BE M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  50 pts D1
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''43 10''70 3m35

17 17 16

26

ROBY Li-lian 2198192 BE M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  49 pts D2
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''42 4m69 3m78

17 10 22

27

MACHKOUR Lahcen 2348509 BE M Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac G-E 52  49 pts D2
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''47 4m88 3m71

17 11 21

28

HARDY Sacha 2297745 BE M Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  47 pts D2
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''33 5m23 3m13

19 14 14

29

SALLE Mathis 1781601 BE M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  47 pts D2
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''58 6m26 2m94

16 20 11

30

MARTIN Remy 1994468 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  43 pts D3
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''90 4m21 3m10

23 7 13

31

THOMAS Axel 2168851 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  43 pts D3
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''10 3m66 3m54

20 4 19

32

GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  42 pts D3
50m S 50h65s Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''16 9''83 NM

19 22 1

33

POURILLE Come 2350773 BE M Rc Epernay G-E 51  41 pts D3
50h65s Pds3 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

10''78 4m85 1m10

17 11 13

34

PEREIRA Louis 1911402 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. G-E 51  40 pts D3
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''16 4m35 3m10

19 8 13

35
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CHEVALIER Edouard 2393855 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  39 pts D4
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''89 3m21 3m97

14 1 24

36

MARIZY Antoine 2416326 BE M Rc Epernay G-E 51  38 pts D4
50h65s Pds3 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

10''64 4m21 1m10

18 7 13

37

VALLOIS Sam 2233818 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  37 pts D4
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

10''70 4m10 3m07

17 7 13

38

BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  33 pts D5
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''21 4m54 2m48

19 9 5

39

KOSTYK Leandre 1833640 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  32 pts D5
50m S 50h65s Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''86 11''59 3m72

14 14 4

40

PY SERGHINI Ilhan 2018358 BE M Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. G-E 51  29 pts D6
2000ms Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

16'33''60 5m00 2m77

8 12 9

41

AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 BE M Rethel Courir G-E 08  22 pts D7
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''42 3m72 NM

17 4 1

42

OLIVIER Noethan 2368920 BE M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  18 pts D8
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''80 3m14 2m24

15 1 2

43

PEDROSA SABENCA Simon 2368934 BE M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  16 pts D8
50h65s Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

15''56 5m22 2m10

1 14 1

44
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Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

HAHN Allyah 1929141 MI F Local Club Montherme G-E 08  105 pts IR3
50h76s Long S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

8''27 4m88 7''27

38 35 32

1

BANNERY Mailice 1528420 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  101 pts IR3
50m S Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''12 11m01 4m50

35 37 29

2

MATUSIK Jade 2025648 MI F Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  94 pts R1
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''10 4m72 7m98

36 32 26

3

FERRAND Lucie 1698391 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  92 pts R1
50m S Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''36 10m45 4m45

31 32 29

4

VALETTE Aimie 2111995 MI F Dac Reims* G-E 51  92 pts R1
50h76s Long S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''73 4m70 1m40

32 32 28

4

JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  89 pts R2
50m S Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''46 10m09 4m55

29 30 30

6

ROGISSART Julie 1982877 MI F Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  88 pts R2
50h76s Haut S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

8''31 1m30 7''43

37 22 29

7

RENAULD Louison 1997472 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  85 pts R2
50m S Tripl 50h76s

Perf.

Pts

7''19 9m72 9''32

34 27 24

8

ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  81 pts R3
50m S Haut S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''29 1m45 6m50

32 31 18

9

WANLIN Lila 1913328 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  74 pts R4
50m S Long S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

7''79 4m36 1m35

22 27 25

10

BERAUT Carla 2152311 MI F Dac Reims* G-E 51  74 pts R4
50m S Long S 50h76s

Perf.

Pts

7''33 4m13 9''79

31 24 19

11

CADOT Mailie 1818750 MI F Rethel Courir G-E 08  73 pts R4
3000ms Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

19'48''62 6m88 3m58

36 20 17

12

DARET Emma 2048486 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  72 pts R4
50m S Haut S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''79 1m40 4m00

22 28 22

13

HERRAIZ Marie-anastasie 2415957 MI F Charleville Mezieres Athletism G-E 08  71 pts R4
50m S Long S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

7''60 4m11 8m94

26 24 21

14

PETIT Pauline 1669378 MI F Rethel Courir G-E 08  66 pts R5
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''80 7m80 3m77

22 25 19

15

MATHIEU Faustine 2335043 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  63 pts R6
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''67 4m16 5m85

24 25 14

16

MERY Leane 1594978 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  62 pts R6
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''65 4m39 5m05

25 28 9

17



Reims  le 22 janvier 2022

Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

ROUTA Carla 1870698 MI F Charleville Mezieres Athletism G-E 08  62 pts R6
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''79 7m20 3m64

22 22 18

18

COMBIER-GORISSE Marie 2049243 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac G-E 52  62 pts R6
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''81 6m93 3m82

21 21 20

19

WILVERS Capucine 2057819 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  60 pts R6
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''16 7m80 3m67

17 25 18

20

OUALI Ines 2323165 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  60 pts R6
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''25 3m96 4m45

33 22 5

21

GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  59 pts D1
50h76s Long S Perc S

Perf.

Pts

9''25 3m83 1m90

25 20 14

22

CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MI F Dac Reims* G-E 51  57 pts D1
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''10 3m86 6m60

18 20 19

23

GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  57 pts D1
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''02 3m85 6m54

18 20 19

23

BERTRAND Charlotte 1834943 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  57 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''07 6m78 3m74

18 20 19

23

MARTIN Alyssia 1934365 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  56 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''36 7m40 3m68

15 23 18

26

DAFF Awa (Sen) 2359124 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  56 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''22 7m22 3m55

17 22 17

27

SCHAFER Margot 2351034 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac G-E 52  55 pts D1
50m S Tripl Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''58 8m67 5m22

26 19 10

28

DELON Sayanne 1702712 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  54 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''42 8m67 3m02

15 29 10

29

BOURGEOIS Leane 2278693 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  52 pts D1
50h76s Haut S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

9''52 1m25 5m38

22 19 11

30

NICOL Zia 1628581 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac G-E 52  51 pts D1
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''19 6m62 3m42

17 19 15

31

SAID-MEDJAHED Norhane 2300529 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  51 pts D1
50h76s Long S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

10''36 3m68 8''24

17 18 16

32

GUICHON Clementine 1858389 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  50 pts D1
50m S Tripl Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''89 8m61 5m46

20 18 12

33

BOULLEAUX Amelia 2393849 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  50 pts D1
50m S Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''24 8m35 3m62

16 17 17

34

AKOUNI Sherine 2028184 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  48 pts D2
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''13 3m70 5m74

17 18 13

35



Reims  le 22 janvier 2022

Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

SANSONNY-FRANCOIS Alexa 1936388 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  45 pts D2
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''02 3m74 4m86

18 19 8

36

REMY-MARY Oceane 2114395 MI F Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  45 pts D2
50h76s Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

10''26 3m39 5m55

18 15 12

37

PETITPAS Noemie 1654068 MI F Ca Sedan G-E 08  44 pts D3
50h76s Long S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''18 3m63 6m94

18 18 8

38

REINE Julie 2103440 MI F Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  43 pts D3
50m S Pds3 S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''84 5m37 3m05

21 11 11

39

BOUCHIBA Lola 2085617 MI F Dac Reims* G-E 51  42 pts D3
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

7''96 3m39 4m84

19 15 8

40

JACOTTIN Louison 2386731 MI F Charleville Mezieres Athletism G-E 08  42 pts D3
50m S Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

8''06 7m61 3m19

18 12 12

41

RAGOT Justine 1936335 MI F Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  39 pts D4
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''61 3m59 5m04

13 17 9

42

DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  39 pts D4
50m S Long S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''83 3m41 7m71

11 15 13

43

OUALI Myriem 1951692 MI F Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  36 pts D4
50h76s Haut S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

10''10 NM 8''13

18 1 17

44

MAURICE Anais 1790108 MI F Rc Epernay G-E 51  33 pts D5
50m S Pds3 S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''43 5m34 6m83

15 11 7

45

GROSSELIN Leane 1919461 MI F Rethel Courir G-E 08  30 pts D5
50m S Long S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

8''67 3m36 4m22

12 14 4

46

BARADEL Flavia 2048758 MI F Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  25 pts D6
50m S Pds3 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''48 5m27 NM

14 10 1

47

BOMKE Camille 2339591 MI F Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  14 pts D8
50h76s Perc S Pds3 S

Perf.

Pts

11''86 1m30 3m76

12 1 1

48



Reims  le 22 janvier 2022

Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

Triathlon MI M

Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

GOUEMO-NIANGUI Djibril 1997047 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  114 pts IR2
50h84s Tripl Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''44 12m62 5m79

41 38 35

1

BAIJOT Jocelyn 2096764 MI M Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  91 pts R1
50h84s Haut S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

7''88 1m60 6''98

35 29 27

2

BOUCHEROT Paul 1706962 MI M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  88 pts R2
50h84s Long S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

8''16 5m40 1m55

31 30 27

3

BEDARIDE Mahe 2416497 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  81 pts R3
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

6''80 5m06 8''71

30 27 24

4

GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MI M Rc Epernay G-E 51  78 pts R4
50m S Haut S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''13 1m60 5m04

23 29 26

5

GLOUCHKOFF-RADOU Pierre 1809188 MI M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  73 pts R4
3000ms Haut S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

18'43''05 1m55 8m81

24 27 22

6

TANDART Matthis 2408703 MI M Grac Athletisme* G-E 08  71 pts R4
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

6''90 4m24 8''65

28 18 25

7

PIERRON Gabriel 2036451 MI M Rethel Courir G-E 08  71 pts R4
50m S Pds4 S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

7''11 11m02 9m83

24 29 18

8

DOULET Nolan 1454950 MI M Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu G-E 08  71 pts R4
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''16 5m10 8m50

23 27 21

9

LOMRE Arthur 1792520 MI M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  70 pts R4
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''14 4m93 8m75

23 25 22

10

PRUDHOMME Julian 2423167 MI M Rethel Courir G-E 08  70 pts R4
50m S Long S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

6''88 4m52 1m40

29 21 20

11

GUICHARD-BRUCTER Noah 1871240 MI M Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. G-E 51  69 pts R5
50m S Haut S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

6''85 1m45 7m75

29 22 18

12

BOLLARD-ROBILLARD Lou-ma 1914522 MI M Rc Epernay G-E 51  69 pts R5
50m S Long S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

6''90 4m57 1m40

28 21 20

13

BRUNEL Albin 1591060 MI M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  68 pts R5
50h84s Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

8''96 4m78 9m20

21 24 23

14

SPILMANN Theo 1517185 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  67 pts R5
50m S Perc S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

6''61 3m00 DNF

35 31 1

15

KOLP Timeo 1966364 MI M Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  67 pts R5
50m S Pds4 S Haut S

Perf.

Pts

6''84 8m13 1m35

30 20 17

16

CHRETIEN Erwan 2292698 MI M Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry G-E 51  67 pts R5
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

6''89 4m45 7m76

29 20 18

17
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Départementaux 08-51-52 BE-MI Indoor

SCHNEIDER Quentin 2086875 MI M Grac - S/l Grac Renwez G-E 08  63 pts R6
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

6''91 4m75 6m44

28 23 12

18

JOUANNO Victor 2387861 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  63 pts R6
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

7''15 4m98 10''38

23 26 14

19

BERTRAND Arthur 1815758 MI M Dac Reims* G-E 51  63 pts R6
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

7''23 4m69 9''17

21 23 19

20

KHALFA Marwane 1835194 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  60 pts R6
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''01 4m67 6m44

26 22 12

21

REMACLY Noe 1631295 MI M Rc Epernay G-E 51  59 pts D1
50m S Haut S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''54 1m45 4m39

18 22 19

22

RENARD Gauthier 1775207 MI M Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  59 pts D1
50m S Pds4 S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

7''12 8m02 9m44

24 19 16

23

FRANCOIS Leo 2270285 MI M Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier G-E 52  57 pts D1
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''10 4m16 7m34

24 17 16

24

BERTHO Gabriel 2237635 MI M Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais G-E 51  57 pts D1
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''45 4m85 7m02

18 24 15

25

GONDA Gustave 1510328 MI M Rethel Courir G-E 08  54 pts D1
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

7''38 4m25 9''64

19 18 17

26

CHAUSSON Lucas 2102893 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  49 pts D2
50m S Long S Tripl

Perf.

Pts

6''93 4m42 NM

28 20 1

27

BENDIAB Zacharia 2387362 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  48 pts D2
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''38 3m90 6m87

19 15 14

28

DUPUY Gabin 1758331 MI M Charleville Mezieres Athletism G-E 08  48 pts D2
50m S Tripl 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

7''68 9m21 9''89

17 15 16

29

PUGEAULT Clement 1979438 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  46 pts D2
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''38 4m45 5m49

19 20 7

30

MARTEAUX Antonin 2416496 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  44 pts D3
50h84s Long S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

10''19 4m14 8''24

15 17 12

31

CHARLOT Cyprien 1669420 MI M Rc Epernay G-E 51  42 pts D3
50m S Haut S Long S

Perf.

Pts

7''94 1m30 3m63

15 15 12

32

FORET Gaspard 2180129 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  42 pts D3
50m S Long S 50h84s

Perf.

Pts

7''92 3m86 10''62

15 14 13

32

DA SILVA RODRIGUES Batiste 2078379 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  41 pts D3
50h84s Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

10''36 4m08 6m34

14 16 11

34

YUNG Nathan 2206807 MI M Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac G-E 52  40 pts D3
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

7''46 4m12 5m03

18 17 5

35
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LAVERSIN Gustave 1659158 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  39 pts D4
50h84s Haut S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

10''50 1m30 6m26

13 15 11

36

LECLERE Gaspard 2197090 MI M Efs Reims A. * G-E 51  33 pts D5
50h84s Long S 50m S

Perf.

Pts

9''78 3m90 9''61

16 15 2

37

LAMOUREUX Corentin 2131105 MI M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  21 pts D7
50m S Haut S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

8''10 1m15 4m08

13 7 1

38

ZIDANE Camil 1584987 MI M Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois G-E 08  14 pts D8
50m S Long S Pds4 S

Perf.

Pts

8''93 3m02 4m07

7 6 1

39
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